
 

Alpha Split by Graduation Year 

Counselor Class of 2027 2026 2025 2024  

Jennifer Fichter 
jfichter@hinsdale86.org 

630-468-4256 
A – Cho A – Car A – Ceb  A – Cod   

Hank Eubanks 
heubanks@hinsdale86.org 

630-468-4253 
Chp – Her Cas – Gl Cec – Gal  Cof – Han  

Lara Jarman 
ljarman@hinsdale86.org 

630-468-4260 
Hes – Lag Gm – Lal Gam – Lap Hao – L   

Robert Morgan 
rmorgan@hinsdale86.org 

630-468-4259 
Lah – M Lam – M Laq – Nv M – O  

Katie Kamhi 
kkamhi@hinsdale86.org 

630-468-4255 
N – Sa  N – Sc Nw – Sha  P – Sm  

James Dickerson 
jdickers@hinsdale86.org 

630-468-4254 
Sb – Z Sd – Z Shb – Z Sn – Z  

Eliza Cattani 
ecattani@hinsdale86.org 

630-468-4601 
Deaf and Hard of Hearing 
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